
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-07-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
El vino favorito de Bernardo O"Higgins está a punto de desaparecer

34
905,6
$ 9.009.536

78.224
253.149

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-07-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
El vino favorito de Bernardo O"Higgins está a punto de desaparecer

35
793,5
$ 7.894.749

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


